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Diamond Problems
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Diamond Problems

Name:

Answer Key

Complete the diamond.
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85,17

438, 14

195, 28

209, 30

162, 27

400, 20

2,9

63,7

26,13

247,19

130, 23

120, 15

18,11

52,13

48, 16

Math

www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-15

93

87

80

73

60| 53]47]40]33]

27

20

13




	Worksheet
	Answer Key

